85 305 392

Loan No. 10-02-790571400

MORTGAGE

\$18.00

THIS MORTGAGE is made this 18th day of November . 1985, between the Mortgagor, Kornel Gawronski and Alice Gawronski, Husbandherene "Borrower"), and the Mortgagee, LYONS SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION, a chartered association 18th day of , 19 85 November existing under the of Illinois. whose address organized and luws 450 W. 55th St., Countryside, Minois (herein "Lender"). 60525

WHEREAS, Borrower is indebted to bender in the principal sum of Thirty-Four Thousand and 00,100*****DOLLARS (\$34,000.00), which indebtedness is evidenced by Horrower's note dated November 18,1985 (herein "Note"), providing for monthly installments of principal and interest, with the balance of the indebtedness, if not sooner paid, due and payable on November 18, 1985;

TO SECURE to Lender (a) the repayment of the indebtedness evidenced by the Note, with interest thereon, the payment of all other sums, with interest thereon, advanced in accordance herewith to protect the security of this Mortgage, and the performance of the covenants and agreements of Borrower herein contained, and (b) the repayment of any future advances, with interest thereon, made to Borrower by Lender pursuant to paragraph 21 hereof (herein "Future Advances"), Borrower does hereby mortgage, grant and convey to Lender the following described properly located in the County of Cock , State of Illinois:

Lot 12 in Block 2 in Berwyn Terrace, a Subdivision of Lots 53 to 56 in Circuit Court Partition of Sections 31 and 32, Township 39 North, Range 13, together with part of Section 1, and of the Northeast 1/4 of Section 12, Township 38 North, Range 12 East of the Third Principal Meridian at Cook County, Illinois.

Perm. Tax No. 16-31-400-030-000049:W End of description

170 -3 41 10:05

which has the address of 3550 South Euclid Av. Berwyn, IL 60402 (herein "Property Address");

TOGETHER with all the improvements now or hereafter erected on the property, and all easements, rights, appurtenances, rents, royalties, mineral, oil and gas rights and profits, water, water rights, and water stock, and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to the property, all of which, including replacements and additions thereto, shall be deemed to be and remain a part of the property covered by this Mortgage; and all of the foregoing, together with said property (or the leasehold estate if this Mortgage is on a teasehold) are herein referred to as the "Property".

Borrower covenants that Borrower is lawfully seised of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to mortgage, grant and convey the Property, that the Property is unencumbered, and that Borrower will warrant and defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to any declarations, easements or restrictions listed in a schedule of

70-21-16-06

85 305 392

)

UNOFFICIAL CC

Some for the first of the first of the second

STABLES WEAR

and security of 1996 to the contract of the co A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY. The British Borner of Charles

is and entire for the sense of the contract of the contract of the first field of the contract of the first th The second of the company that the property of the company of the gir a darrie a lange block of the contract la trais e des destinates professores de la composition de la composition de la composition de la composition La composition de la The way of the second of the second of Mr. B. S. However & the growth of mate

in the second terror by all leaves of the patri State of the Artist The street eyers with the street 🕜 Section 18 July 18 Section 18 Section 2018 The second secon Color Control Control Control and the second of the control of the control Control of the section of the section of Commission of the commission o

At the contact of the and 医环状性 医乳腺性腺素 医二氏性 14.0 C/O/A/S O/A

X2581841

Compared to Happing Collection of the

the competitive that the design product of the contra of the control was the weather that he was the one of the second of the second Service of the servic I the second of a safe front was consequence appearing of the contract the contract of t all partitions of actions and a palestic partition of the feel deposits of the engineering plants from the and a first place of 2 and 2 and 3 for the first place of a solution of a solution of about the figure is and the control of the control of the control of ्रभवत्त्रके वस्त्रके ७५३ श्रीत स्वकृतका

Charles and the first property of the property Commence of the Company of the Commence of the de desirable de la compactión de la compactión de la compaction de la compactión de la compaction de la comp an abhailte an air a tath araifeire ann an t-oireann a bhailtean an an an amairte, ghagaireile

exceptions to coverage in any title insurance policy insuring bender's interest in the Property.

UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender covenants and agree as follows:

- t. Payment of Principal and Interest. Borrower shall promptly pay when due the principal of and interest on the indebtedness evidenced by the Note, prepayment and late charges as provided in the Note, and the principal of and interest on any Future Advances secured by this Mortgage.
 - 2. Time of Essence. Time is of the essence hereof.
- 3. Application of Payments. Unless applicable law provides otherwise, all payments received by Lender under the Note and paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof shall be applied by Lender first to interest payable on the Note, then to the principal of the Note, and then to interest and principal on any Nature Advances.
- 4. Charges; Liens. Borrower shall pay all taxes, assessments and other charges, fines, and impositions attributable to the Property which may attain a priority over this Mortgage, and leasehold payments or ground rents, if any, by Borrower making payment, when due, directly to the payer thereof. Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all notices of amounts due under this paragraph, and in the ever; Borrower shall promptly discharge any lien which has priority over this Mortgage; provided, that Borrower shall not be required to discharge any such lien so long as Borrower shall agree in willing to the payment of the obligation secured by such lien in a manner acceptable to Lender, or shall in good faith contest such lien by, or defend enforcement of such lien in, legal proceedings which operate to prevent the enforcement of the lien or forfeiture of the Property or any part thereof.
- 5. Hazard Insurance. Borrower shall keep the improvements now existing or bereafter erected on the Property insured against loss by fire, hazards included within the term "extended coverage", and such other hazards as bender may require and in such amounts and for such periods as bender may require; provided, that bender shall not require that the amount of such coverage exceed that amount of coverage required to pay the sums secured by this Mortgage.

The insurance carrier providing the insurance shall be chosen by Borrower subject to approval by Lender; provided, that such approval shall not be unreasonably withheld. All premiums on insurance policies shall be paid by Borrower making payment, when due, directly to the insurance carrier.

All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in form acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of and in form acceptable to Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewal thereof, and Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all renewal notices and all receipts of paid premiums. In the event of loss, Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender. Lender may make proof of loss if not made promptly by Borrower.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair of the Property damaged, provided such restoration or repair is economically feasible and the security of this Mortgage is not thereby impaired. If such restoration or repair is not economically feasible or if security of this Mortgage would be impaired, the insurance proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Mortgage, with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower that the insurance carrier offers to settle a claim for insurance benefits, Lender is authorized to collect and apply the insurance proceeds at Lender's option either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Mortgage.

85 305 392

and the state of t

- The process of the modern to the source of the control of the process of the form of the process of the control of the control
 - The second of th
- The Application of the control of th
- James Bergeller (1984) Constitution of the same of the same of the (a) A subject of the second of the second parameters from the second of the second But the second and the second s Property declaration of fix ad marks over the state The second contract the space of the ω as to the control of the secretor and But the second of the Albertagence of en franchische Germanner (f. 1800). Der gestellt der Berteile der Bert And the second of the second section in the en and the second of the parties of the provide of the provide of the period of the pe The first in a small of the factors of the giler conference to the land and state to their variance to the probability will time the of the pro-The second of the second of the first of the second court of the
- The environmental system is a property of the system of the environment of the property of the property of the environment of the environment of the environment of the environmental system of the en
- at the magnetic comment of the second of the
- The object of objects which is ed H. & the constraint from A. A consent affiwhere the consent at object, is easy there is a consent of the consent of the
- and the control of the test common to prove the control of the con

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, and such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraph 1 and 2 hereof or charge the amount of such installments. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is acquired by Lender, all right, title and interest of Borrower in and to any insurance policies and in and to the proceeds thereof resulting from damage to the Property prior to the sale or acquisition shall pass to Lender to the extent of the sums secured by this Mortgage immediately prior to such sale or acquisition.

- 6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leaseholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. Borrower shall keep the Property in good repair and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterioration of the Property and shall comply with the provisions of any lease if this Mortgage is on a leasehold. If this Mortgage is on a unit in a condominium or a planned unit development, Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration or covemants creating or governing the condominium or planned unit development, the by-laws and regulations of the condominium or planned unit development, and constituent documents. If a concominium or planned unit development rider is executed by Borrower and recorded together with this Mortgage, the covenants and agreements of such rider shall be incorporated into and shall aftend and supplement the coverants and agreements of this Mortgage as if the rider were a part her soi.
- 7. Protection of Lender's Security. If Borrower fails to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this Mortgage, or if any action or proceeding is commenced which materially affects Lender's interest in the Property, including, but not limited to, eminent domain, insolvency, code enforcement, or arrangements or proceedings involving a bankrupt or decedent, then Lender at Lender's option, upon notice to Borrower, may make such appearances, disburse such sums and take such action as is necessary to protect Lender's interest, including, but not limited to, disbursement of reasonable attorney's fees and entry upon the Property to make repairs. If Lender required mortgage insurance as a condition of making the loan secured by this Mortgage, Borrower shall pay the Premiums required to maintain such insurance in effect until such time as the requirement for such insurance terminates in accordance with Borrower's and Lender's written agreement or applicable law. Borrower shall pay when due the amount of all mortgage insurance premiums directly to the insurance carrier.

Any amounts disbursed by Lender pursuant to this paragraph 7, with interest thereon, shall become additional indebtedness of Borrower secured by this identifying. Unless Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such amounts shall be payable upon notice from lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof, and shall bear interest from the date of disbursement at the rate payable from time to time on outstanding principal under the Note unless payment of interest at such rate would be contrary to applicable law, it which event such amounts shall bear interest at the highest rate permissible under applicable law. Nothing contained in this paragraph 7 shall require Lender to incur any expense or take any action hereunder.

- 8. Inspection. Lender may make or cause to be made reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property, provided that Lender shall give Borrower notice prior to any such inspection specifying reasonable cause therefor related to Lender's interest in the Property.
- 9. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct of consequential, in connection with any condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned and shall be paid to Lender.

In the event of a total taking of the Property, the proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Mortgage, with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. In the event of a partial

85 305

, , ,

The second of the attack that the second of the second of

throughte combination with a small contract of the open of the contract of the second work of the contract of and the property of the control of the state But the Assertance of Made Capture Contract Contract Communication of the State of the Communication of the State of the St The second of the second of the Charles to entre de la companya Sometimes of the second ted for the court of the court . The second of of the condens of the Country to the control of The production of the production of the state of the production of the state of the graphical (militeral) grammer by the conservation of the compression of the conservation of the conservation of Committee of the transfer of the first

As the stopping of the professions The said to support the matter watter do la communicación tentración de mater in a production of the data or same and the contract of the data. But a service to come a goal to above the entrainin a construction of the construction of the state of the strict of the state of the strict of the state of t Production of the State of the the engineering Search and Search to Section Continues to approximate the continues of the con and the second of the second of and the state of t The Age of the property of the A $(-1)^{2} + (-1)^{2}$ performance and all series of the ways. Agricultural production of the Army and The annual meaning of the property of the con-Compared to the state of the Control Carry of the comment of the same of the The group of goodfile of the good file. disease and the Maring registers we application to the conand the contract of the state of the

and the property of the property of the content of

, topological configuration and the second s

generalis, generalis por minte un incora en la comercia de la comenza de la comenza de la comenza de la figura Escapa en la termanti dell'Allegoria de mallo del medica de la comercia de la comercia de la comercia della de El minte del Monda finna francia de la comercia de la comercia della della comercia della della della della de La familia

The street fraction and tests community on the plant of the solution of the test of the solution of the soluti



taking of the Property, unless Borrower and Lender otherwise agree in writing, there shall be applied to the sums secured by this Mortgage such proportion of the proceeds as is equal to that proportion which the amount of the sums secured by this Mortgage immediately prior to the date of taking bears to the fair market value of the Property immediately prior to the date of taking, with the balance of the proceeds paid to Borrower.

If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if, after notice by Lender to Borrower that the condemnor offers to make an award or settle a claim for damages, Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date such notice is mailed, Lender is authorized to collect and apply the proceeds, at Lender's option, either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Mortgage.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shell not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraph 1 and 2 hereof or charge the amount of such installments.

- 10. Borrower No. Released. Extension of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured by this Mortgage granted by Lender to any successor in interest of Borrower shall not operate to release, in any manner, the liability of the original Borrower and Borrower's successor in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence proceedings against such successor or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums secured by this Mortgage by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest.
- 11. Forbearance by Lender Not a waiver. Any forebearance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy hereunder, or otherwise afforded by applicable law, shall not be a waiver of or preclude the exercise of any such right or remedy. The procurement of insurance or the payment of taxes or other liens or charges by Lender shall not be a waiver of Lender's right to accelerate the maturity of the indebtedness seemed by this Mortgage.
- 12. Remedies Cumulative. All remedies provided in this Mortgage are distinct and cumulative to any other right or remedy under this Mortgage or afforded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively.
- 13. Successor and Assigns Bound; Joint and Several Liability; Captions. The covenants and agreements herein contained shall bind, and the rights hereunder saw'l inure to, the respective successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower, subject to the provisions of paragraph 17 hereof. All covenants and agreements of Borrower shall be joint and several. The captions and headings of the paragraphs of this Mortgage are for convenience only and are not to be used to interpret or define the provisions hereof.
- 14. Notice. Except for any notice required under applicable law to be given in another manner, (a) any notice to Borrower provided for in this Mortgage shall be given by realing such notice by certified mail addressed to Borrower at the Property Address or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lender as provided herein, and (b) any notice to Lender shall be given by certified mail, return receipt requested, to Lender's address stated herein in or to such other address as Lender may designate by notice to Borrower as provided herein. Any notice provided for in this Mortgage shall be deemed to have been given to Borrower or Lender when given in the manner designated herein.
- 15. Uniform Mortgage; Governing Law; Severability. This form of mortgage combines uniform covenants for national use and non-uniform covenants with limited variations by jurisdiction to constitute a uniform security instrument covering real property. This Mortgage shall be governed by the law of the jurisdiction in which the Property is located. In the event that any provision or clause of this Mortgage or the Note conflicts with applicable law, such

The professional angle of the second sections of the control of th

the electric fitting of the model of the control of

The first property of the control of

para properties to the energy of the energy

In the Police of the light of deal of the control of the control of the property and the control of the control

production to the engine and official order of the control of the

The property of the property o

contract the graphs and an expectation of the contract of the

3

conflict shall not affect other provisions of this Mortgage or the Note which can be given effect without the conflicting previsions, and to this end the provisions of the Mortgage and the Note are declared to be severable.

- 16. Borrower's Copy. Borrower shall be furnished a conformed copy of the Note and of this Mortgage at the time of execution or after recordation hereof.
- 17. Transfer of the Property; Assumption. If all or any part of the Property or an interest therein is sold or transferred by Borrower without Lender's prior written consent, excluding (a) the creation of a tien or encumbrance subordinate to this Mortgage, (b) the creation of a purchase money security interest for household appliances, (c) a transfer by devise, descent or by operation of law upon the death of a joint tenant or (d) the grant of any leasehold interest of three years or less not containing an option to purchase, Lender may, at Lender's eption, declare all the saws secured by this Mortgage to be immediately due and payable. Lender shall have waived such option to accelerate if, prior to the sale or transfer, Lender and the person to whom the Property is to sold or transferred reach agreement in writing that the credit of such person is satisfactory to Lender and that the interest payable on the sums secured by this Mortgage shall be at such rate as Lender shall request. If Lender has waived the option to accelerate provided in this paragraph 17, and if Borrower's successor in interest has executed a written assumption agreement accepted in writing by Lender, Lender shall release Borrower from all obligations under this Mortgage and the Note.

If bender exercises such option to accelerate, Lender shall mail Borrower notice of acceleration in accordance with paragraph 14 hereof. Such notice shall provide a period of not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed within which Borrower may pay the sums declared due. If Borrower fails to pay such sums prior to the expiration of such period, bender may, without further notice or demand on Borrower, invoke and remedies permitted by paragraph 18 hereof.

NON-UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lensie, further covenant and agree as follows:

- Acceleration; Remedies. Except as provided in Largeraph 17 hereof, upon Borrower's breach of any covenants or agreements of Borrower in this for gage, including the covenants to pay when due any sums secured by this Mortgage, Lender prior to acceleration shall mail notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 14 hereof specifying: (2) the breach; (2) the action required to cure such breach; (3) a date, not less than 30 days from dr. date the notice is mailed to Borrower, by which such breach must be cured; and (4) that failure to cure such breach on or before the date specified in the notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Mortgage, foreclosure by judicial proceeding and sale of the Property. The notice shall further inform Borrower of the right to reinstate after acceleration and the right to assert in the foreelosure proceeding the non-existence of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and foreclosure. If the breach is not cured on or before the date specified in the notice, Lender at Lender's option may declare all of the sums secured by this Mortgage to be immediately due and payable without further demand and may foreclose this Mortgage by judicial proceeding. Lender shall be entitled to collect in such proceeding all expenses of forcelosure, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees, and cost of documentary evidence, abstracts and little reports.
- 19. Borrower's Right to Reinstate. Notwithstanding Lender's acceleration of the sums secured by this Mortgage, Borrower shall have the right to have any proceedings begun by Lender to enforce this Mortgage discontinued at any time prior to entry of a judgment enforcing this Mortage if: (a) Borrower pays Lender all sums which would be then due under this Mortgage, the Note and notes seeming Future Advances, if any, had no acceleration occurred, (b) Borrower cures all breaches of any other covenants or agreements of Borrower contained in this Mortgage; (c) Borrower pays all reasonable expenses incurred by Lender in enforcing the covenants and agreements of Borrower contained in this Mortgage and in enforcing Lender's remedies as provided

other Holland and mate of anticolor of the common applies to the control of the component of a well-as to the finance which my have agentised with many and my selection must be made form the analysis others with another Jahran San San Barran San Har

the state of the same found the size of the second second to the second second state of The company of the control of the co

particles, as the applications of the second of the second of the application of the second of the s The control of the property of the formal control of the control o on the contract of the contrac and the second of the second o

the state of the many distance of the first of the state ni karang manakan di Jawa Karang Angel Karang pagan di Karang Angel Karang Panggan The second of the progression and the progression and the progression of the second ante los superiores en pentro del tre ada, del a 🚯 Survey to the control of the control of the section o and the state of t James de Brundwiger vitet var and a second of the second of the second open of Chesqual Clare or grayd is:

groups they are per limit there exist the White tober

OUNT There is a straightful foreign of the street is a company to the The product of the second control of the sec Capture Landerporth for March 4 of 1995 and the control of an area of appelled to the entire to the of and common appears out the action of the entire contract. each real of the present of the real real results and thought a difference that are a considerable to the may be a first a figher of the state of the state of the state of $(1-\alpha)^{\frac{1}{2}}(1-\alpha$ and the property of the street of the and the first part of Ammae will represent the African American according to er die Meilie gegen der Gierren Gener, der die eine Gerichten Albeit Carlo La Figurera Constitued Constitution of the Problem will The second of the suppose that the second bedue to the second territorial and the first of property of the Edward really interest for a first of the property of the first of the second o and the second of the second of the second of the

and the first of a green and the control of the second second of the second second the second and gradient specified and the control of the subsets. (2) In the day, from a set of all the property of the prope Control of the second of the second Control of the second than The second of th talenge english service from a compression of the control of the c

in paragraph 18 hereof, including but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees; and (d) Borrower takes such action as Lender may reasonably require to assure that the lien of this Mortgage, Lender's interest in the Property and Borrower's obligation to pay the sums secured by this Mortgage shall continue unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Mortgage and the obligations secured hereby shall remain in full force and effect as if no acceleration had occurred.

20. Assignment of Rents; Appointment of Receiver; Lender in Possession. As additional security bereunder, Borrower hereby assigns to Lender the rents of the Property, provided that Borrower shall, prior to acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, have the right to collect and retain such rents as they become due and payable.

Upon acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, and at any time prior to the expiration of any period of redemption following judicial sale, Lender, in person, by agent or by judically appointed receiver, shall be entitled to enter upon, take possession of and accepte the Property and to collect the rents of the Property including those past due. All rents estacted by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to payment of the costs of management of the property and collection of rents, including but not limited to receiver's fees, premiums on receiver's bonds and reasonable attorney's fees, and then to the sums secured by this Mortgage. Lender and the receiver shall be liable to account only for those rents actually received.

- 21. Future Advances. Upon request of Borrower, Lender, at Lender's option prior to release of this Mortgage, may make fiture Advances to Borrower. Such Future Advances, with interest thereon, shall be secured by this Mortgage when evidenced by promissory notes stating that said notes are secured hereby. At no time shall the principal amount of the indebtedness secured by this Mortgage, not including sums advances in accordance herewith to protect the security of this Mortgage, except the original amount of the Note plus US None
- 22. Release. Upon payment of all sums secured by this Mortgage, Lender shall release this Mortgage without charge to Borrower. Borrower shall pay all costs of recordation, if any.
- 23. Waiver of Homestead. Borrower hereby waives an cight of homestead exemption in the Property.
- * Additional terms and conditions as fully described in the Adjustable Rate Rider set forth as Exhibit A, attached hereto and by reference mode 2 part thereof.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Borrower has executed this Mortgage.

Kornel Gawronski

Borrower

Actes Carronski

Borrower

This instrument was prepared by: Irene M. Gardner Lyons Savings and Loan Assn. Consumer Loan Department 450 West 55th Street Countryside, Illinois 60525

general Allegare and Charles and Miller and State of the Charles and Charles a , in the constant process which is where depends on \mathbb{R}^n , we see that the constant \mathbb{R}^n The fact of the state of the

The Police of the Constant and entry of the Constant of the School of th the following program and acceptance of the control of the control of the control of the control of a Martine reproduced to the production of the control of the

endiginal and a consequence of the consequence of t The second secon dan gararra arra di kacama. Ngjararra Spring the spring of the second make the state of the end of the state of in the contract of the contract of the second of the secon the state of the s The first transfer of the state of the Commence of th

the second respective with 12 ayr no year ya daga Martyey Edde year q The second secon The second second second seconds. Commission of the Commission of the Commission of And the American State of the State of garante de forma algunaria de la calendaria. journalista ja tarika kan keperajuran jarak ki ≴ate# Commence of the second commencer

Control of Carabana Million CC As Ash As Expedient Company and Company And the marker passes to the control on the con-

Appropriate the second of the Control Her in though of soft me

Sugar description of the Process of General The state of the s

or of the energy against transport that earth Trend M. Cardo y and the form of the second sections of to septemped and temperation Closeff affection with Country that Hippile Colors

STATE	Illinois)	
) SS:	
COUNTY	Du Page)	1 . ·
l, <u>.</u>	Frances M.		, a Notary Public in and for said
county and Wif	nd state, do herel Ee,	by certify that <u>K</u> o , personally know	ornel Cawronski and Alice Gawronski, Husband to me to be the same person(s) whose names(s)
subscribed	to the Erregoing	g instrument, appe	ared before me this day in person, and acknowledged
that the	Y signed and d	clivered the said	instrument as <u>their</u> free and voluntary act, for
the uses a	nd purposes there	in set forth.	
Give	en under my hand	and official seal, t	his 18tHay of November 19 85
		Co	Frances M. Holary Public
My Comm	nission Expires: 🕏	10/9/55	County
			SSOCIATION NOTHLY-PHONE
MAIL TO		VINGS AND LOAN A	SSOCIATION

LYONS SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION CONSUMER LOAN DEPARTMENT

450 WEST 55TH STREET

COUNTRYSIDE, ILLINOIS 60525

BOX 333 - TH

C. Bury Street, English Streets S. en jamenna ali kasulondi. Li sulo suditari urrani di konomia di sulo senzi di dale ali finedi paglia. The County Clarks , Sep 3. by any analysis operated buy as an early

19. 工具工具" PROGRA The said with the first

THE STATE TOP

ADJUSTABLE RATE LOAN RIDER

NOTICE: THE SECURITY INSTRUMENT SECURES A NOTE WHICH CONTAINS A PROVISION ALLOWING FOR CHANGES IN THE INTEREST RATE. INCREASES IN THE INTEREST RATE WILL RESULT IN HIGHER PAYMENTS. DECREASES IN THE INTEREST RATE WILL RESULT IN LOWER PAYMENTS.

This Rider is made this 18th day of November , 1985, and is incorporated into and shall be deemed to amend and supplement the Mortgage, Deed of Trust, or Deed to Secure Debt (the "Security Instrument") of the same date given by the undersigned (the "Borrower") to secure Borrower's Note to LYONS SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION (the "Lender") of the same date (the "Note") and covering the property described in the Security instrument and located at 3550 South Euclid Avenue, Berwyn Illinois 60402

Modifications. In addition to the covenants and agreements made in the Security Instrument, Borrower and bender further covenant and agree as follows:

Changes in the interest rate are governed by changes in the Annual Percentage Rate (APR) which is equal to the Index Rate plus one percentage point. The Index Rate of the prime interest rate as established and announced from a me to time by Chase Manhattan Bank, N. A. of New York to its most credit-worthy corporate customers on 90-day unsecured obligations and as set and establised on the 1st day of each month. In the event that the prime rate of Chase Manhattan Bank, N. A. of New York is not available the equivalent prime rate of the City Bank N. A. of New York shall be used. However, the Annual Percentage Rate (APR) shall at no time be reduced to a rate lower than 6.00 — % per annum. Changes in the APR, as aforesaid, shall take effect prospectively as of the effective date of any change in the Index Rate.

There is no maximum limit on changes in the interest rate at any Change Date.



ANTHURSARIES HATE PERMIT PRINCE

MENN A JUNE AND TO THE TELL OF THE STREET OF A STREET OF A STREET OF AND THE STREET OF A S

And the second of the second o

Been presentative of the establishment of the estab

The type of the first of the content of the conten

The tropy and the first search of the control of th

The results are the companies of the factors of the companies of the compa



If the interest rate changes, the amount of Borrower's monthly payments will change as provided in the Note. Increases in the interest rate will result in higher payments. Decreases in the interest rate will result in lower payments.

B. LOAN CHARGES

It could be that the loan secured by the Security Instrument is subject to a law which sets maximum loan charges and that law is interpreted so that the interest or other loan charges collected or to be collected in connection with the loan would exceed permitted limits. If this is the case, then: (A) any such loan charge shall be reduced by the amount necessary to reduce the charge to the permitted limits, and (B) any sums already collected from Borrower which exceeded permitted limits will be refunded to Borrower. Lender may choose to make this refund by reducing the principal owed under the Note or by making a direct payment to the Borrower.

C. PRIOR LIENS

If Lender determines that all or part of the sums secured by this Security inscrument are subject to a lien which has priority over this Security Instrument and the existence and priority of which the Lender has not previously consented to in writing Lender may send Borrower a notice identifying that lien. Borrower shall promptly act with regard to that lien as provided in paragraph 4 of the Security Instrument or shall promptly secure an agreement in a form satisfactory to Lender subordinating that lien to this Security Instrument.

D. TRANSFER OF THE PROPERTY

If there is a transfer of the Property subject to paragraph 17 of the Security Instrument, Lender may require (1) an increase in the current Note interest rate, or (2) an increase in (or removal of) the limit on the amount of any one interest rate change (if there is a limit), or (1) a change in the Base Index figure, or all of these, as a condition of Lender's waiving the option to accelerate provided in paragraph 17.

By signing this, Borrower agrees to all of the above.

Borrower Kornel Gawronski

Borrower Alice Gawronski 35 305 392

工作A KB TOMB TO THE HOLD SOLD A SECOND SOLD TO A SECOND SOLD TO Companies and the mile over the expensive to the contract of t numphi at Theory their constant with a consequent Continues and however

THE RELEASE WASHINGTON

within the state of the state of the state of the state of and munition of the delete and a compact of the engerous to deprotain off dealth and therein with a book of made term persons Address from the first transfer of the state gimil botting a feet we called got will do to a quipmore The first of the control of the cont parament, the same and consider the motion while colony by archiving possible a particle of the estate one asking from the program of CONSIDER SERVICE SERVICES

3034 1 11191

amus odi " - inc. Commence of the Commence of the mail a my tomides our Carry Code Co. Engrand and a horning ealth from Internet was a victory Therefore given by the property 1.19 arm and released soft on j ::-Company to a second THE DISTRIBUTE OF STREET Commence of Street Property The Villemann Hird Comme and the first teaching transport from the with the Allegar spot and the control of the contro The sea to be seen and with more deer ngil sand predaminame

n. mrkiji ka de koje eveti 1920. od fizijan y tropost odo ile i laka majusti di palavna vom malado i tropose laka ka kirena mov rompilara re (C) to come throught a state through our majories. gat ar (7) give by the conductive similar of (in terms) and ϕ is (g) by (g) by (g)5 Re (enail) to the contract which exact only adamed on the mail type and the model are get the design from the contract of A Commence of the Anthony

energic and the tips and process common appropriate types on the

(国际5位主主主任) Takyron Cata o Al A